SIMONA Peak Pipe Systems Ltd, Smeckley Wood Close, Chesterfield Trading Estate, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9PZ.
t: +44 (0)1246 262793 | e: sales@peakpipesystems.com | w: www.peakpipesystems.com
Registered in England No: 8030086 VAT No: GB 234 9655 81
PPSS58 Page 1 of 2 ISSUE 01
DATA SHEET
Small diameter C3 Electric Cable Subduct (ENA TS 12-24)
Ø32mm to Ø50mm (ID)
Peak offer small diameter coiled solid wall ducts manufactured from reprocessed
polyethylene (PE-HD). Used primarily within the power sector for service cables which offer
a robust and flexible cable protection system.
POLYMER
All pipe to be produced from PE-HD reprocessed polymer.
COILED SOLID WALL PIPE DIMENSIONS
All dimensions to be in accordance with table below:
Product Code
Outside
diameter
(mm)
Inside
diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Coil
length
(m)
ED32/37X050M 37 32 5 50
ED32/37X100M 37 32 5 100
ED32/37X150M 37 32 5 150
ED38/44X050M 44 38 6 50
ED38/44X100M 44 38 6 100
ED38/44X150M 44 38 6 150
ED50/60X050M 60 50 10 50
ED50/60X100M 60 50 10 100
ED50/60X150M 60 50 10 150
All dimensions are to be measured at 23 ±20C